
2020 Sachem Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 531.55 Alex Zhang Huntington Harborfields

1 1.6 1M 8 7½ 9 7 8 7½ 8 23.50 37.60 37.60 1201B

2 2.3 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 4½ 19.00 43.70 81.30 2203B

3 2.3 1M 8 6 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 22.00 50.60 131.90 15223D

4 2.4 1M 8½ 8 8½ 8 8½ 8 9 25.00 60.00 191.90 1403B

5 2.2 1M 6 7 7 7½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 21.50 47.30 239.20 15132D

6 1.7 1M 7 7 8 8½ 9 7½ 7 22.50 38.25 277.45 1103B

7 2.4 1M 7 7½ 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 21.50 51.60 329.05 1105C

8 1.7 1M 8½ 9 9½ 9½ 7½ 9 8½ 26.50 45.05 374.10 1301B

9 2.1 1M 8 8½ 8 8 8½ 8 8 24.00 50.40 424.50 1303C

10 1.5 1M 9 9½ 9½ 9½ 9 8½ 9 27.50 41.25 465.75 1401B

11 2.8 1M 7 8 8 9 7½ 8 7½ 23.50 65.80 531.55 1404C

2 484.95 Sean Rorke Hauppauge

1 1.6 1M 7 8½ 7 8 7 7 7½ 21.50 34.40 34.40 5301C

2 2.1 1M 7 8 6 8 6½ 5½ 6½ 20.00 42.00 76.40 4303C

3 1.7 1M 8 8½ 8 8½ 7½ 8½ 8½ 25.00 42.50 118.90 5103B

4 2.4 1M 7½ 8 8½ 7½ 8 7 8 23.50 56.40 175.30 2105C

5 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 45.10 220.40 25132D

6 1.7 1M 7 8 7½ 7½ 7 9 7½ 22.50 38.25 258.65 2201A

7 2.0 1M 8 9 8½ 8 7½ 8 8 24.00 48.00 306.65 2203C

8 1.5 1M 8 8½ 9 7½ 7½ 7½ 9 24.00 36.00 342.65 2401B

9 2.2 1M 7 8 7 8 8 6½ 7 22.00 48.40 391.05 2403C

10 2.5 1M 5 6 6 6½ 4½ 5 5½ 16.50 41.25 432.30 25233D

11 2.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 52.65 484.95 25225D

3 479.45 Cameron Yuen Garden City

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 22.00 37.40 37.40 2103B

2 1.6 1M 6 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 7 21.00 33.60 71.00 6201B

3 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 8 6½ 7 6 5½ 18.00 43.20 114.20 6403B

4 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6 22.50 51.75 165.95 35124D

5 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 6 17.50 36.75 202.70 3303C

6 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 9 9 8½ 9 8½ 26.00 44.20 246.90 3301B

7 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 50.60 297.50 3104B

8 1.5 1M 9 9 9½ 9 9 9 8½ 27.00 40.50 338.00 3401B

9 2.2 1M 5 6½ 6 8 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 41.80 379.80 35132D

10 2.4 1M 7 6 6 6½ 7 6½ 5 19.00 45.60 425.40 3105C

11 2.3 1M 8 8 8 7½ 8½ 7 7½ 23.50 54.05 479.45 3203B

4 433.20 Kevin Nelson West Islip

1 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 34.85 4103B

2 2.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 40.25 75.10 5104B

3 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 21.50 49.45 124.55 35124D

4 1.5 1M 7½ 7 8½ 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 22.00 33.00 157.55 5401B

5 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7 8½ 6 6½ 6 20.50 45.10 202.65 4403C

6 1.8 1M 6½ 5 6 7 6 6 5½ 18.00 32.40 235.05 4301A

7 2.1 1M 4½ 6 5 6½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 30.45 265.50 4303C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 299.50 4201A

9 2.3 1M 6 7 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 6 19.00 43.70 343.20 5203B
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4 433.20 Kevin Nelson West Islip

10 2.4 1M 7 7 7 8 6½ 7½ 6½ 21.00 50.40 393.60 4105C

11 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 5 18.00 39.60 433.20 45132D

5 429.30 Kevin Kohlhoff West Islip

1 1.7 1M 6 7½ 7 6 6½ 8 7½ 21.00 35.70 35.70 3103B

2 2.2 1M 8 7 7½ 7 8 8 7½ 23.00 50.60 86.30 1104C

3 1.9 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 21.00 39.90 126.20 25122D

4 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 7½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 160.20 4201A

5 2.0 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 7 6 20.00 40.00 200.20 5203C

6 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 5 4½ 13.50 24.30 224.50 5301A

7 2.1 1M 6½ 7 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.50 40.95 265.45 5303C

8 1.5 1M 6½ 8 7 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 29.25 294.70 5401B

9 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 49.50 344.20 4403C

10 2.3 1M 6 4 6 4½ 6 5 6 17.00 39.10 383.30 55223D

11 2.3 1M 7 7 6 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 46.00 429.30 55124D

6 399.15 Thomas McCarthy South Side-Lynbrook

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 6½ 5 5½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 8103B

2 2.3 1M 7½ 7 7 6½ 7 6 7 21.00 48.30 79.75 3104B

3 1.9 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 7 21.00 39.90 119.65 45122D

4 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 6 6½ 8 7½ 22.50 36.00 155.65 6201B

5 2.0 1M 6½ 6 6 5 6½ 7 6½ 19.00 38.00 193.65 6203C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 6½ 6 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 220.00 6301B

7 2.1 1M 5 7½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 4½ 17.50 36.75 256.75 6303C

8 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 31.50 288.25 6401B

9 2.2 1M 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 331.15 6403C

10 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 6½ 19.50 33.15 364.30 6202A

11 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6 7 7 20.50 34.85 399.15 65221D

7 388.95 Josh Sundararaman Half Hollow Hills

1 1.8 1M 6 7 7 6 6 6½ 6 18.50 33.30 33.30 6301A

2 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 6 7 5 20.50 34.85 68.15 7201A

3 2.0 1M 6 5 6½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 15.50 31.00 99.15 8203C

4 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 5½ 6½ 19.00 41.80 140.95 8403C

5 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6 7 7 6 18.50 40.70 181.65 7104C

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 218.20 7103B

7 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 2½ 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 245.70 75132D

8 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 4 15.00 31.50 277.20 75231D

9 1.5 1M 8½ 8 8 7½ 7½ 8½ 8½ 24.50 36.75 313.95 8401B

10 2.4 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 6½ 5 4½ 15.50 37.20 351.15 8105C

11 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 37.80 388.95 7303C

8 388.50 Greg Meder Plainview-Old Bethpage

1 1.5 1M 7 8 7½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.50 32.25 32.25 7401B

2 2.4 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 5½ 14.00 33.60 65.85 8403B

3 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 100.70 7201A

4 2.3 1M 6 6½ 6 7 6 6 6½ 18.50 42.55 143.25 7203B

5 2.1 1M 5½ 7 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 37.80 181.05 85231D

6 1.6 1M 5 4 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 204.25 8301C
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8 388.50 Greg Meder Plainview-Old Bethpage

7 2.1 1M 5½ 6 4½ 7 6 6½ 6 18.00 37.80 242.05 8303C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 8 7 6½ 6 7½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 276.05 8103B

9 2.3 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 6 20.00 46.00 322.05 7104B

10 2.6 1M 4 6 6½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 37.70 359.75 7105B

11 2.3 1M 5 4 5 4 4½ 4 4 12.50 28.75 388.50 85223D
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